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254 Y CO Carol Ackerman Moonshines Grace 500 I‐T INT 6/8/2025 192.6 245.2 218.9 4 9 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 5.5
1243 Y WI Paulette Adair PR Dox Moonshine 1102 N‐T N 7/20/2025 206.7 187.05 196.875 4 31 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
874 L MN Kelly  Anderson CA Akadia 874 N‐T N 6/29/2025 158.45 159.9 159.175 4 35 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.5 0.0 4.5
1256 Y WY Jessica Anderson DCR Twistin Oaks 1127 N‐T 186.2 186.2 1 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lyndsay Anderson Doc It Like Its Hot N‐T 160.95 160.95 1 6 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
78 L CO Cori Atteberry Smokes First Choice 670 A AM 10/11/2020 #DIV/0! 1 9 22.0 94.0 45.0 34.5 76.0 271.5
649 L MN Dawn Back Lena 986 N‐T N 6/16/2024 #DIV/0! 5 47 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0
1249 Y SD Bridgette Banks Blue Rosette 1128 N‐T L 6/15/2025 248.6 255.5 252.05 4 17 16 0.0 0.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 4.0
1084 Y CO Addison Barrett Tanka (Poco) 949 YN‐T YN 9/10/2023 #DIV/0! 2 7 6.5 0.0 15.0 5.0 1.0 27.5
416 Y MN Leo (Steve) Barrette Ima Sailin Cat 705 AM‐T AM 8/16/2025 258.3 258.3 2 0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 2.5
961 Y MN Steve Barrette Mr. Boon Cat 971 AM AM 5/26/2024 #DIV/0! 2 6 3.0 15.5 8.5 0.0 3.0 30.0
1153 Y MN Susan Barsness Cody 1125 N‐T 145.05 145.05 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1080 Y MN Beth Bassinger Gunners Smokin Dun 1089 N‐T 216.25 216.25 1 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
708 Y CO Janis Bate Sun Audra Pablo 805 AM AM 10/9/2022 #DIV/0! 4 22 26.5 105.0 7.0 32.0 70.5 241.0

MN Annelise Bates OC Lark Watch Bar 353 YL‐T 197.65 197.65 1 6 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
833 Y CO Michael Beakley Docs Shiney Pistol (DIAMOND 583 N‐T AM 5/11/2019 #DIV/0! 5 29 106.5 189.0 130.5 84.5 171.5 682.0

CO Betsy Benton Mr San Peppy Bones N‐T 169.1 169.1 1 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1242 Y WI Jeri Lynne Berg Far From The Shallow N‐T 109.4 109.4 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Megan Bergman Sheza Little Dreamer N‐T 167.7 167.7 1 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1233 Y MN Tina Berkland Kissed in the Dark 1095 N‐T 131.95 131.95 1 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1244 Y WI Anna Bethke IMA Holly Time 1103 N‐T N 5/25/2025 152.6 204.5 178.55 6 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1246 Y CO Jessa Book Shadas Blue Angel 1077 Y‐N YN 7/6/2025 236.7 175.05 205.875 4 15 0.0 0.0 7.5 0.0 0.0 7.5
1173 Y MN Tanya Borud SH Red Berry Rose 985 N‐T N 4/14/2024 #DIV/0! 4 103 3.5 0.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 27.0

KS Jim Braddock Easys Dunit Again N‐T 179.55 179.55 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
KS Marci Braddock Smokin Red Step N‐T 202.2 202.2 1 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

692 Y CO Connie Brase Mr Made Wright 572 N‐T L 10/1/2021 #DIV/0! 2 4 31.5 1.5 18.5 31.5 78.5 161.5
WY Jessie Brett Chet N‐T 210.8 210.8 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WY Jessie Brett Chica N‐T 222.7 222.7 1 10 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

1020 Y WY Keshia Brinkerhoff TER Smokin Joe 1053 I‐T INT 5/18/2024 #DIV/0! 6 38 6.0 6.5 9.0 12.0 8.5 42.0
KS Jaci Brown Lenas Stylish Lady L‐T 233.4 233.4 1 1 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 2.5

1163 Y MN Carla Brunsvold Genuine Grullo Girl 964 N‐T N 8/10/2024 #DIV/0! 6 102 7.5 0.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 23.5
1058 SD Gretchen Burgess Lunetta My Whiz 818 I‐T L 6/16/2024 #DIV/0! 4 21 10.5 1.0 3.0 7.5 3.0 25.0

KS Jessica  Cedar ????? N‐T 205.9 205.9 1 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WY Melisa Chanslor Whizkey Mithc N‐T 224.7 224.7 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

792 Y KS Matt Clark At Band Camp 928 INT‐T INT 8/6/2023 #DIV/0! 3 23 5.5 14.5 36.0 10.0 27.5 93.5
MN Brennan Clements CLF Peppytime Ginger YN‐T YN 151.1 101.55 126.325 2 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1138 Y SD Lesta Conger Quick Spinninquistor 927 N‐T INT 6/11/2023 #DIV/0! 3 11 1.0 0.0 5.5 2.0 0.0 8.5
539 L CO Kay Cornelius The Savvy Sixes 864 INT‐T AM 4/8/2023 #DIV/0! 2 5 9.5 30.0 10.0 12.0 25.0 86.5

Grace  Cove T. Wood Peptoboonsmal N‐T 136.35 136.35 1 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Baylee Crum Senora YN‐T 159.15 159.15 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1 L CO Dave Currin Rowdyhollywoodcowboy (LEG 588 N‐T AM 10/1/2021 #DIV/0! 3 5 48.0 77.0 13.5 50.0 42.5 231.0
1200 MN Tracy Cutler Spooks Little Whiz 932 A AM 7/14/2019 #DIV/0! 2 8 8.0 51.0 12.0 13.0 40.5 124.5

KS Sherri Dannanberg Mjays Shining Wiz L‐T 263.2 263.2 1 7 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
462 Y MN Kristen Dascalos Vons Wrangler 814 N‐T N 9/11/2022 #DIV/0! 1 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

WY Harley Davis Bugger N‐T 200.2 200.2 1 9 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
CO Calista DeCesaro Ki N‐T N 7/7/2024 #DIV/0! 1 5 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 10.0
CO Dawn Dennison DH Smokin Catman N‐T 202.2 202.2 1 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Cumulative Championship Points‐Includes Amateur 
Open Championship Points
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Cumulative Championship Points‐Includes Amateur 
Open Championship Points

909 Y CO Caleb Dinan Kidd 653 YN‐T Y‐INT 10/1/2021 #DIV/0! 2 13 6.0 2.0 38.5 24.0 1.0 71.5
910 Y CO Tori Dinan Mighty Effie 654 YN‐T Y‐INT 10/1/2020 #DIV/0! 2 14 2.0 2.0 29.0 7.0 7.0 47.0
724 Y CO  Kelly Doyea Grand Maximum 682 N‐T INT 5/27/2018 #DIV/0! 5 29 4.0 0.0 11.0 7.5 40.0 62.5

Cheyenne Dunham Pride and Prejudice N‐T 237.9 237.9 1 17 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 3.0
CO Caraline Dunlevy Dun It Buckaroo 1111 N‐T N 7/6/2025 182.65 170.2 176.425 3 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1099 Y CO Maggie Dunton Remedys on Time 929 N‐T INT 5/28/2023 #DIV/0! 4 10 5.0 3.0 29.0 4.0 0.0 41.0
1099 Y CO Mike Dunton Roxie Diamond 930 N‐T INT 5/28/2023 #DIV/0! 5 20 4.0 0.0 6.0 5.5 1.0 16.5
522 Y MN Sue Eisenman Peppys Lil Beggar 499 N‐T AM 7/15/2018 #DIV/0! 6 13 37.5 34.5 19.5 33.0 74.5 199.0
625 CO Annie Eitel Im Your Huckelberry (LEGEND 534 L‐T L 4/22/2018 #DIV/0! 6 28 54.0 34.0 69.0 43.0 41.0 241.0
196 Y CO Jennifer Elliot A Real ATM Hawk (Radar) 859 N‐T INT 8/17/2025 230.2 231.5 230.85 3 9 3.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 6.5
727 Y CO Pam Ervin Mister Dual Gun 863 INT‐T L 4/8/2023 #DIV/0! 6 24 15.0 2.5 50.0 39.0 6.0 112.5

MN Samantha Eslinger Trigger Go Boom L‐T 239.75 239.75 1 2 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
1201 SD Cheryl Evans Diamonds Irish Diva 1050 N‐T N 6/16/2024 #DIV/0! 4 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1023 WY Avery Fails Ziggy N‐T 162.1 162.1 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1037 Y KS Nikki Ferguson Little Whiz Delight 1062 YN‐T Y‐INT 4/13/2025 229.5 251.55 240.525 1 14 5 4.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 9.0
1172 Y MN Mary  Fitch Style Smart 981 N‐T INT 5/26/2024 #DIV/0! 4 13 3.5 0.0 3.0 6.5 0.5 13.5
1081 Y SD Robert Fox Glamour Time in Rio 1071 N‐T 147 147 1 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1081 Y SD Denise Fox Ima Foxynic 893 I‐T L 6/11/2023 #DIV/0! 3 18 1.0 0.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 11.0
820 CO Kelli Gaines Dixons Got A Big Gun 573 N‐T L 10/1/2020 #DIV/0! 1 4 70.5 21.5 30.0 58.0 73.5 253.5
1254 Y CO Alex Garrison Lax on Luck 1108 YN‐T YN 5/25/2025 194.4 230.05 212.225 1 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1254 Y CO Alex Garrison Longtime YN‐T YN 8/17/2025 173.35 166.55 169.95 3 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Maddy Gatrel Red YN‐T 157.65 157.65 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
687 Y MN Connie Gebhart Im Your Wimp (LEGEND) 415 N‐T AM 6/12/2016 #DIV/0! 7 37 95.0 88.5 38.5 64.5 83.5 370.0
1266 Y WY Sue Gentle My Kinda Crowd L‐T 171.6 171.6 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1266 Y WY Bill Gentle Quattro Rey L‐T L 9/14/2025 195.4 247.8 221.6 2 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
107 Y MN Lisa Gilk Jack Flash Tyree 978 N‐T INT 9/14/2025 222.3 221.05 221.675 2 28 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5
107 Y MN Lisa  Gilk Spicey Ash Barzana 976 AM‐T 228.55 228.55 1 1 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
107 Y MN Lisa Gilk Watch Amber Skip 977 INT‐T INT 4/14/2024 #DIV/0! 4 24 7.0 1.5 7.0 9.5 5.5 30.5
1184 Y CO Skylar Gillespie Royal Pepto 1002 YI‐T Y‐INT 5/26/2024 #DIV/0! 1 5 2.0 5.0 12.0 13.0 12.0 44.0

MN Heather  Gilreath Boons Chance to Dance N‐T N 09/14/225 178 224.3 201.15 2 15 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 1.5
MN Jeremy  Gilreath Judge Playboy N‐T 201.85 201.85 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

154 Y KS Brandon Gonzales Whats Your Deal 812 INT‐T INT 5/12/2024 #DIV/0! 1 7 2.0 3.5 0.0 2.0 0.0 7.5
924 Y KS Dennis Goodwin Rojo Buckito Dunito (Guinnes 761 N‐T N 4/24/2022 #DIV/0! 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1271 Y CO Ella Greene Shotgun Willie YI‐T Y‐INT 8/17/2025 234.35 138.8 186.575 3 5 10 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
1126 Y CO Audrey Griffih Skeeter Y‐L YL 220.15 220.15 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

WY Jason  Griffin MB Watch Me Nick It L‐T 226.1 226.1 1 8 2.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0
WY Troy Griffith Bar Cat L‐T 261.4 261.4 1 6 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 6.0

983 Y WY Jeri Grint‐Anderson JG Mecom Blue Chip 1142 N‐T N 9/10/2023 #DIV/0! 2 13 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5
933 Y CO Matt Grosjean Texan Smokey Bandit I‐T 196 196 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1205 L MN Deb Hall Gray Docs Fever 1046 N‐T INT 6/16/2024 #DIV/0! 6 29 10.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 11.5 39.5
1187 Y MN Julia Halverson Right Meow 1040 YN‐T 180 180 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Audrey Handke Thunder YN‐T 217.05 217.05 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
824 Y MN Levi Hartman SDP Ruby Blue Sue 514 YN‐T Y‐INT 6/29/2025 230.15 192.45 211.3 6 4 11 3.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 6.0
778 Y MN Hanna Hartman SDP Ruby Blue Sue 514 AM‐T AM 5/25/2025 289.7 287.35 288.525 3 14 5.0 6.5 9.0 4.0 5.0 29.5
836 Y MN Paul Haugland Strawberry Wine 1090 N‐T 190.5 190.5 1 11 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
478 Y OK Juile Hawks Baugh Lynn June Diamond N‐T 158 158 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
397 Y MN Vicky Henderson DJ Joe De Boon (LEGEND) 606 N‐T AM 10/1/2020 #DIV/0! 1 9 57.0 56.0 49.0 74.0 64.5 300.5
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Cumulative Championship Points‐Includes Amateur 
Open Championship Points

716 L MN Cody Hendrickson Whizkey N Dixie (LEGEND) 865 INT‐T AM 6/11/2023 #DIV/0! 7 73 55.5 33.5 38.5 57.5 49.0 234.0
716 L MN Cody Hendrickson Whizkey N Ginger (LEGEND) 684 N‐T AM 8/1/2021 #DIV/0! 7 58 56.0 95.5 75.0 55.5 92.5 374.5
716 L MN Steve Hendrickson Whizkey N Rozes 772 I‐T AM 7/16/2023 #DIV/0! 7 39 20.5 26.0 36.0 50.0 33.0 165.5
1270 Y SD Presley Herz Jags Peppy Jasmine YN‐T 205.85 205.85 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5
1229 Y IA Cindy Holland Blackburn St. Dee 1072 N‐T INT 4/13/2025 226.2 229.4 227.8 1 35 4 4.0 0.5 0.0 3.0 0.0 7.5
1229 Y IA Cindy Holland Royal Hot Dam 1073 N‐T 192.05 192.05 1 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
943 Y WY Edie Holmes Stash The Gunwouldya 1024 INT‐T INT 6/8/2024 #DIV/0! 6 58 25.5 6.5 12.5 28.5 35.5 108.5

CO Holly Hopkins FRC Wishingorport 1082 L‐T 271.25 271.25 1 11 3.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 9.0
1128 CO Kristen Hudson SS Wicked Pep L‐T L 236.15 236.15 1 7 4.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 8.0
1195 Y WY Donna Hunt WR Mister Cat 1023 I‐T INT 8/17/2025 228.6 234.25 231.425 4 19 7.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 16.0

Katherine Iffrig IRA Missy Mac San N‐T 136.95 136.95 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1219 Y KS Chastity Ingram Playin Royal Belles 1143 N‐T L 5/11/2025 251 249.95 250.475 2 9 4 0.0 2.5 4.5 0.5 0.5 8.0

Sammi  Jackson I AR Jackee N‐T 221.85 221.85 1 20 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5
SD Jo Lynn Jacobson Coronas Easy Drifter INT‐T 229 229 1 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

106 Y SD Laurie Jeanes First Shiner in China (Uno) 829 N‐T L 5/21/2023 #DIV/0! 4 30 4.0 5.0 9.5 0.0 3.5 22.0
Kora Jerentosky Leroy N‐T 201.1 201.1 1 11 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5

1057 Y SD Jean  Kirk Soul Dreams 831 L‐T L 6/5/2022 #DIV/0! 4 46 17.0 14.5 7.0 6.5 25.0 70.0
1252 Y CO Taylor Kleet Hancocks Corazon MA N‐T INT 7/6/2025 220.4 230.2 225.3 3 15 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1237 Y CO Heidi Knab Tessa N‐T N 4/13/2025 88.3 201.2 144.75 1 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1113 Y ND Kimberly Kraft Sparkin Hot Dunit 882 I‐T L 6/11/2023 #DIV/0! 2 8 7.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 35.0
1113 Y ND Kimberly Kraft Sparkin Hot September 880 INT‐T L 5/19/2024 #DIV/0! 2 15 4.0 0.5 7.0 9.5 10.5 31.5
1113 Y ND Kimberly Kraft Twenty Four Below 881 L‐T L 6/16/2024 #DIV/0! 2 5 14.0 9.0 7.0 13.0 11.5 54.5

Kristi  Kuehn OH Say Can You Cee N‐T 171.45 171.45 1 6 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5
Sheri  Kuss Reyne N‐T 162.7 162.7 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

888 Jessica Landers Moonlight Paychex L‐T 220.95 220.95 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5
887 Levi Landers Shock Top L‐T 228.7 228.7 1 3 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0
828 CO Emily  Lappegaard Judging The Moon (LEGEND) 838 I‐T L 5/8/2022 #DIV/0! 5 50 99.5 46.5 31.5 88.5 87.5 353.5
1209 N KS Twyla LaRocca Vintage Doll N‐T INT 9/14/2025 213.3 245.15 229.225 1 10 5 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 3.5
1230 Y MN Dave Larson Vintages Lil Chexy 1104 N‐T N 6/29/2025 124.1 168.1 146.1 4 17 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1059 MO Chris  Leape Southern Classic N‐T N 4/13/2025 178.7 209 193.85 1 16 0.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5

Steve Leape Spoon N Cats Beauty N‐T 102.1 102.1 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MN Bronc Leitch DL Dakota Playboy YN‐T 120.6 120.6 1 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1146 WY Kerry Lovelace Hollywood Royalty 941 N‐T N 7/16/2023 #DIV/0! 1 8 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 2.5
WY John Lovell Trapping a Starlight N‐T 241 241 1 7 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
WY Lane Lowak Cholo N‐T N 6/8/2025 187.6 215.3 201.45 2 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MN Hailey Lubahn Hes A Dusty Doc YN‐T 220.9 220.9 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1147 Y WY Lisabeth Magee Shiney Nu Spark 940 N‐T INT 7/16/2023 #DIV/0! 1 4 0.5 0.0 1.5 0.5 3.0 5.5
MN Haley Malone Harley N‐T 139.05 139.05 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WY Katie Mantle Rooster N‐T 187.2 187.2 1 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1198 WY Steve Mantle SQH Hot Lil Colonel 1027 N‐T INT 9/15/2024 #DIV/0! 1 5 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.5 1.0 7.5
897 Y CO Autumn Manuelito Cromed Mint Twist 769 YN‐T YL 5/29/2022 #DIV/0! 5 25 28.0 33.0 37.0 22.0 37.5 157.5
1139 KS Kenlee Maretoli Cowboy YN‐T YN 4/23/2023 #DIV/0! 1 4 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 2.0
898 CO Maclain Marion Gentleman Pep 651 YN‐T Y‐INT 8/18/2019 #DIV/0! 1 2 11.5 7.0 32.5 17.5 13.5 82.0
898 CO Maclain Marion This Docs a Dually 1083 Y‐INT 255.35 255.35 1 5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5
1183 CO Melissa Marlow TT Bay Bactiger L‐T 188.95 188.95 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

MN Jeanie Marshall Midnight Evidance N‐T 132.25 132.25 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
214 Y MO Richard Masoner Lil Whizky Chex 834 I‐T INT 4/24/2022 #DIV/0! 1 5 2.0 3.5 20.0 2.5 5.0 33.0
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1235 Y WY Alida Mataczynki ST Sugar Shots Bay N‐T N 6/8/2025 206.4 150.5 178.45 4 42 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.5 10.0
1245 Y WI Vanessa Maurer Cat In Taris Hat 1084 N‐T N 8/16/2025 186.55 201.35 193.95 2 21 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

WY Paula McCormick Royal Smart Rey L‐T 295.9 295.9 1 9 0.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 6.0
817 Y WY Dee McCoy Champagne With My Ice 1015 N‐T N 5/18/2024 #DIV/0! 6 86 7.5 0.0 8.0 3.5 16.5 35.5
987 Y CO Eleanora McFadden Duals Got Class 730 YN‐T L 10/9/2022 #DIV/0! 2 4 6.0 12.0 20.0 18.0 5.5 61.5

MN Selma Medd Guys Lady Victoria YN‐T 105.6 105.6 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
891 CO Cynthia Meredith Smart Little Crasher 1136 N‐T N 9/7/2025 212.9 225.25 219.075 2 15 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

WY Ryane Metevier Gunners Solo Spark (Solo) INT‐T INT 8/20/2023 #DIV/0! 2 10 6.0 6.5 0.5 7.0 8.5 28.5
1091 CO Erin Michaliski UWRF Platnum Nite 860 I‐T INT 4/13/2025 243.4 253.25 248.325 1 11 8.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.5 14.5
746 L MN Macy Miller Dun Hit Gold 482 N‐T INT 10/1/2021 #DIV/0! 1 8 7.5 1.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 16.5

SD Ellory Mills Boon Chocoloca AM‐T AM 5/18/2025 309 309 1 2 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 9.0
1069 Y SD Michele Mlinar Peptos Smart Deuce 835 N‐T INT 6/5/2022 #DIV/0! 3 5 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.5

MN Suzy Molitor Sunup Princess Paula 1085 N‐T N 6/29/2025 128.9 138.65 133.775 3 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1269 Y NE Steven Morrison Paxtons Pistol Annie 1138 N‐T N 9/1/2025 196.85 202.2 199.525 2 18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1269 Y NE Shalee Morrison RJ Shakemup Sannman 1139 L‐T L 9/1/2025 254.45 273.9 264.175 2 20 0.0 4.5 2.0 0.5 0.5 7.5

MN Vonnie  Murphy Smooth n Smokie N‐T 121.8 121.8 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MN Addison Muth Byde YL‐T 187.05 187.05 1 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MN Lucy Nelson Teddy YN‐T YN 8/17/2025 90 92.15 91.075 2 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1193 Y ND Nicole Njos LR Frosty Revue Lena 1093 N‐T L 6/16/2024 #DIV/0! 5 26 0.0 2.0 1.0 9.0 0.0 12.0
1247 Y WY Rick  Noble RDR Smart Peppy Rey 1116 L‐T L 9/15/2024 212.2 168.5 190.35 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1247 Y WY Karen Noble SCR Catty Peptoes 1115 I‐T L 6/8/2025 234.7 241.3 238 2 12 6.0 0.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 13.5

CO Leigh Papierski Chica Cielo 1110 L‐T 274.55 274.55 1 11 1.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0
WY Casey Parker One Wild Time L‐T 263.3 263.3 1 10 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 10.0

672 L CO Bruce Perry Betshestipsy 1042 L‐T AM 7/7/2024 #DIV/0! 3 8 1.5 8.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 23.0
672 L CO Sandy Perry Lil Red Jolena 365 N‐T L 10/12/2016 #DIV/0! 4 14 77.0 39.5 37.5 46.0 51.5 251.5

MN Shyanne Peterson Kipp YL‐T 145 145 1 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Rachel Peterson Two ID Hustler N‐T 165.05 165.05 1 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1265 Y WY Deb Powell Cooke County Cooky 1114 N‐T N 5/10/2025 234.2 180.3 207.25 2 12 0.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
1267 Y MN Missy  Preuss Willy Peachy N‐T N 9/14/2025 204.5 195.05 199.775 2 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1070 Y CO Lynda Pruett Lil Docs Freckle 908 N‐T INT 8/21/2022 #DIV/0! 1 5 19.0 3.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 44.0
977 Y ND Lilly Quern Blonde Enterprise 876 N‐T INT 5/23/2023 #DIV/0! 4 16 12.0 0.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 25.0
1101 ND Melissa Quern Sweet Ressurection 714 N‐T N 5/23/2023 #DIV/0! 1 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5
1170 Y NE Robbin Randall BDF Delta Saylor Bar 979 N‐T N 8/25/2024 #DIV/0! 3 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
150 L CO Debra Raymond Master Whizkey 972 L‐T L 5/26/2024 #DIV/0! 4 38 23.0 9.0 1.0 21.0 21.5 75.5

Krista Reese Zips Lil Sunshine N‐T N 7/20/2025 214.65 209.95 212.3 2 46 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
1013 CO Elisa Roden Peppy Dual Desire 766 YN‐T Y‐INT 5/29/2022 #DIV/0! 1 8 21.0 5.5 24.0 28.5 8.0 87.0
1013 CO Elisa Roden Zack's Little Chic 1113 Y‐INT Y‐INT 7/6/2025 185.7 223.2 204.45 3 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1164 Y WY Margie Rowell Tiny Planet 1026 N‐T N 9/15/2024 #DIV/0! 1 0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
1234 Y MN Teresa Sands LBA Classic Bar 1091 N‐T 184.25 184.25 1 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5
972 Y WY Janice Sanford JG Dual Hickoryolena 850 I‐T INT 9/11/2022 #DIV/0! 5 30 4.5 14.5 16.5 7.5 39.0 82.0
1268 Y MN Julie Sathers Viento 1137 N‐T N 6/29/2025 162.45 153.55 158 4 23 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

MN Hailey Schauer CD Legendary Star YL‐T 232.8 232.8 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1100 Y MN Mirabel Schneck Mister Smart Nic 1105 YN‐T Y‐INT 4/13/2025 203.6 248.2 225.9 6 9 24 6.0 2.5 5.0 1.0 0.0 14.5

SD Julianne Schneider Chief N‐T 167.45 167.45 1 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
527 Y MN Tammy  Schwert Cheer up Charlie 1087 L‐T L 7/20/2025 251.35 223.7 237.525 2 10 5.0 0.0 9.0 0.5 3.5 18.0
892 CO Kaylee Sefcovic Smoke N Wright On (LEGEND) 655 YL‐T L 6/14/2020 #DIV/0! 2 13 118.5 63.5 25.0 101.0 106.5 414.5
1203 WY Jordyn Shambln All Star N‐T 141.3 141.3 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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857 L SD Sherry Sidle Day Jua Fool 702 N‐T L 7/27/2019 #DIV/0! 4 34 21.0 6.0 11.5 19.0 10.5 68.0
857 L SD Lon Sidle Ghost of Squaw Cat 878 N‐T N 6/15/2025 160.15 181.35 170.75 4 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1257 Y SD Michelle Sigman High Steppin Sioux L‐T L 6/15/2025 299.15 266.9 283.025 2 28 3.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 13.5
1258 Y MN Nahla Sissi Spots in my Socks 1131 YN‐T YN 8/16/2025 213.1 201.4 207.25 4 23 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.5

Jori Skaggs Cats Little Playmate AM‐T 289 289 1 5 0.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5
1085 Y KS Rich Slater CQH Dual Ina Doc 970 N‐T INT 4/13/2025 249.4 243.55 246.475 1 18 1 0.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 0.5 5.0

Clara  Stanley CP Heza Dun Sunstroke YN‐T 215.75 215.75 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0
859 Y SD Julee Steinman Smart Little Score 859 N‐T L 5/22/2022 #DIV/0! 3 16 2.5 9.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 23.5
1008 Y SD Elizabeth Strand X‐tra Little Step 800 L‐T L 7/24/2022 #DIV/0! 1 10 12.5 5.5 1.5 15.0 12.0 46.5
1255 Y CO Kara Stutphen Captain N‐T N 9/14/2025 202.9 188.3 195.6 2 7 2.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5

WY Helen Sumner SheBe A Smokin I‐T 251.5 251.5 1 6 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 3.0
WY Rebecca Thompson Einsteins Starlight I‐T 222.9 222.9 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1261 Y KS Kelli Thompson Liberty N‐T N 4/13/2025 185.4 219.25 202.325 1 15 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5
Kelly Thraenert Gritty Lil Kitty N‐T 238.5 238.5 1 32 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.5
Kelly Thraenert Misses Jones N‐T 188.3 188.3 1 9 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

MN Carole Thuringer Excalibur ORA N‐T N 7/20/2025 134.4 219.4 176.9 1 22 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
CO Susan Tindell Diamondstuddedgenes N‐T N 7/6/2025 218.8 214.55 216.675 4 23 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
WY Erica Tonso Colonel Smart Class I‐T 262.1 262.1 1 5 0.0 0.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.5
WY Alena Tracy Xena YN‐T 167 167 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1217 Y WY Autumn Tradeau Finn (Gringo Charlie) 1068 YN‐T N 8/18/2024 #DIV/0! 1 0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
612 KS Andrea Trahern A Starlights Magnum L‐T L 5/11/2024 #DIV/0! 1 5 0.5 4.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 13.5

Hailey Vanden Branden Jaresjigginjag N‐T 132.75 132.75 1 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
931 CO Spencer Vaughn MQH Command Jack 803 N‐T INT 5/28/2023 #DIV/0! 1 2 16.0 6.0 1.5 3.0 3.5 30.0

MN Nora Vesey Cha Cha YL‐T 222.9 222.9 1 4 2.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 9.0
MN Emma Vesey Pickles YA‐T 155.7 155.7 1 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

286 Y CO Tim Walker Boon She Kai 400 I‐T L 5/25/2025 248.45 256.2 252.325 3 13 5 0.5 0.0 2.5 7.0 0.0 10.0
WY Sammi Walker Chill Buster YL‐T 230.9 230.9 1 5 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

1259 Y KS Kelly Welch Pearlsnap N‐T N 4/13/2025 185.3 137.5 161.4 1 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
953 Y KS Sue Weller Moonstruck Remedy 719 N‐T L 8/1/2021 #DIV/0! 2 13 41.0 16.0 0.0 26.5 31.5 115.0
1137 Y SD Tammy Wellnitz Boxo Opus Durocat 1074 INT‐T L 6/15/2025 256.6 251.1 253.85 4 11 28 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 14.0
1239 Y CO Sheryl West Hesa Zan Streakn 3 886 N‐T N 5/25/2025 156.4 229.4 192.9 4 17 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

MN Morgan Westerman Ima Stuner N‐T 205.25 205.25 1 15 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0
MN Hannah Wetli  LBA Alms Whiskey N‐T 109.95 109.95 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WY Danette Whitney ??? ‐ Requested from HH N‐T 221.8 221.8 1 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1218 Y WY Nancy Williams Smokin Little Step 1098 N‐T N 7/20/2025 271.4 196.7 234.05 2 25 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 5.0
1218 Y WY Lee Williams Sweet Rugged Solano 1097 N‐T N 7/20/2025 228.3 183.3 205.8 2 12 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
491 L CO Kim Wilson Reminicat 892 I‐T INT 5/11/2025 240.3 237.8 239.05 5 45 8.5 0.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 24.0
1273 Y KS Brock Wohler Left Over Fajita 406 YN‐T YN 9/14/2025 225.2 208.3 216.75 2 12 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.5

Kara Wold Rayne N‐T 57.1 57.1 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1238 Y CO John Woodward Heat of a Gun P15 1075 YN‐T Y‐INT 5/25/2025 235.8 246.1 240.95 4 7 12 0.0 1.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 6.5

Therye Wright Candy Shine N‐T 173.45 173.45 1 6 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
KS Christian Young Dun Stripes R Trouble N‐T 195.65 195.65 1 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1250 Y WY Lily Zelmanow One Special Gunner 1035 YN‐T YN 6/8/2025 131 183.2 157.1 5 29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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